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AN 1 SIENA                     ADELE             223 2002           SR 15 3 Z  I

AN 2 COTTONE                   NUCCIA            220 2000           SR 16 3 Z X I

AN 3 VINCI                     EMANUELA          214 2000           SR 20 3 Z X I

AN 4 ARLOTTA                   GIUSEPPA          212 2000           SR 23 3 Z X I

AN 5 COMMENDATORE              CONCETTINA        206 2003           SR 29 3 Z X I

AN 6 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        204 2002 SRIC81700V SR 33 3 Z  I

AN 7 TUZZA                     MARIA             202 2000           SR 35 3 Z X I

AN 8 ANTICO                    LOREDANA          201 2002           SR 45 3 Z X I

AN 9 VINCI                     LOREDANA          201 2007           SR 46 3 Z  I

AN 10 MALLACI MERCURIO          PATRIZIA          200 2000           SR 47 3 Z X I

AN 11 SACCA'                    CETTINA           197 2000           SR 50 3 Z X I

AN 12 MARTURANO                 CARMELA           195 2000           SR 55 3 Z  I

AN 13 MUSUMECI                  MARIA             187 2000 SRIC81400B SR 71 3 Z  I

AN 14 LA ROCCA FAINA            ROSA MARIA VALERIA 185 2000           SR 76 3 Z X I

AN 15 ZAPPULLA                  FRANCESCA         184 2000           SR 77 3 Z X I

AN 16 MURE'                     VINCENZA          180 2000           SR 81 3 Z X I

AN 17 DE CICCO                  CUNEGONDA MARIA   158 2002 SRIS02600T SR 97 3 Z  I

AN 18 MARZULLO                  GIACOMA MARIA CORI 139 2004           SR 1512 3 Z X I

AN 19 FIDONE                    LAURA MARIA       138 2002           SR 114 3 Z X I

AN 20 LISI                      RITA MARIA NUNZIA 134 2000           SR 120 3 Z X I

AN 21 AMENTA                    MARIA             123 2000           SR 133 3 Z X I

AN 22 LENTINIDEUSCIT            ANNA MARIA RITA   117 2000           SR 138 3 Z X I

AN 23 BUCCHIERI                 SEBASTIANA        113 2002           SR 145 3 Z  I

AN 24 TINNIRELLO                LUCIA             112 2007           SR 146 3 Z X I

AN 25 CATANA                    VALERIA FRANCESCA 110 2014           SR 58 3 V X I

AN 26 MANUELE                   SEBASTIANA        109 2005           SR 148 3 Z X I

AN 27 GENOVESE                  ADRIANA           107 2002           SR 149 3 Z  I

AN 28 BRIGANTE                  LEILA MARIA RITA  94 2014           SR 64 3 V  I
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AN 29 SICUSO                    FRANCESCA         93 2007           SR 160 3 Z X I

AN 30 OCCHIPINTI                ANNA RITA         88 2004           SR 113 3 Z X I

AN 31 RUSSO                     ROMINA            82 2007           SR 167 3 Z X I

AN 32 RAITI                     CONCETTA          81 2000           SR 168 3 Z  I

AN 33 MALLACI MERCURIO          KATIA             79 2002           SR 174 3 Z X I

AN 34 BUCELLO                   MARIANNA          72 2002           SR 179 3 Z  I

AN 35 DE LUCA                   DANIELA           52 2014           SR 35 3 Z X I

AN 36 SILLUZIO                  LUCIA             44 2011           SR 207 3 Z X I

AN 37 CORONELLA                 MARIA ANNUNZIATA  42 2000           SR 211 3 Z X I

AN 38 NIGRO                     LAURA             41 2000 SRIS02800D SR 213 3 Z X I

AN 39 SAMO                      MARIA             36 2002           SR 223 3 Z X I

AN 40 FANGANO                   PATRIZIA          35 2002           SR 229 3 Z X I

AN 41 SAMO                      ENZA              35 2005           SR 231 3 Z X I

AN 42 GUALTIERI                 FRANCESCA         35 2007           SR 235 3 Z X I

AN 43 PENNISI                   YLENIA AURORA     34 2007           SR 241 3 Z  I

AN 44 CASSARINO                 CARMELA           33 2000           SR 244 3 Z X I

AN 45 SANZARO                   MICHELA           33 2000           SR 245 3 Z X I

AN 46 GALLETTA                  MARIA             32 2000           SR 250 3 Z X I

AN 47 PISTRITTO                 ROSANNA           32 2002           SR 251 3 Z X I

AN 48 VALENTI                   BARBARA           32 2002           SR 252 3 Z X I

AN 49 COMMENDATORE              LAURA             32 2002           SR 253 3 Z X I

AN 50 SANGIORGI                 PATRIZIA          32 2007           SR 257 3 Z  I

AN 51 DI GRANDE                 MARIA             31 2002           SR 262 3 Z X I

AN 52 IANNELLO                  DONATELLA         30 2000           SR 269 3 Z X I

AN 53 LOMBARDO                  GIULIANA          29 2004           SR 282 3 Z X I

AN 54 MADDALENA                 STEFANIA          27 2002           SR 300 3 Z X I

AN 55 MANUELE                   ROSA MARIA        27 2002           SR 301 3 Z  I

AN 56 BORDONARO                 LUCIA             27 2003           SR 304 3 Z X I

AN 57 GURCIULLO                 LUCILLA           27 2014           SR 311 3 Z X I

AN 58 BATTAGLIA                 ANGELA            26 2000           SR 314 3 Z  I

AN 59 SORTINO                   ELISA             26 2002           SR 319 3 Z X I

AN 60 DI GRANDE                 GAETANA           25 2000           SR 324 3 Z  I

AN 61 FANGANO                   CONCETTA          25 2002 SRIS011004 SR 332 3 Z X I

AN 62 CATANA                    ANNALISA MARIA    25 2005           SR 336 3 Z X I



AN 63 CAMARDA                   ROSAMARIA         24 2011 SRIS003005 SR 350 3 Z X I

AN 64 CAVALERI                  CARMEN            24 2014           SR 353 3 Z X I

AN 65 MESSINA                   EMANUELA          23 2002           SR 360 3 Z  I

AN 66 PARRINELLO                CLAUDIA           23 2014 TOIS06300P SR 516 3 Z X I

AN 67 FORMICA                   ROSALINDA         22 2000           SR 372 3 Z X I

AN 68 CARLENTINI                PATRIZIA          22 2000           SR 375 3 Z X I

AN 69 MANGIAMELI                MONICA            22 2002           SR 377 3 Z X I

AN 70 BIRRITTA                  GIUSEPPA          22 2002           SR 378 3 Z  I

AN 71 LANTERI                   ALESSIA           22 2002           SR 0 3 Z  I

AN 72 COMUNALE                  SANDRA            22 2011           SR 389 3 Z X I

AN 73 SALAFRICA                 CINZIA            21 2002           SR 397 3 Z X I

AN 74 PATTAVINA                 MARIA GIULIANA    21 2011           SR 130 3 Z X I

AN 75 VALENTI                   CARMELA           21 2014           SR 402 3 Z X I

AN 76 VASSALLO                  VALERIA           21 2014           SR 0 3 Z  I

AN 77 CAPPELLO                  SOFIA             20 2014 MIRC17000L SR 959 3 Z  I

AN 78 BENNARDO                  CONCETTA          19 2014 MIRC17000L SR 992 3 Z X I

AN 79 MALIGNAGGI                LUCIA             18 2000           SR 444 3 Z X I

AN 80 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             18 2000           SR 445 3 Z  I

AN 81 FABBIANO                  DOROTEA           18 2004 SRIC823006 SR 454 3 Z X I

AN 82 MILONE                    MARIA             18 2014 TOIS06300P SR 561 3 Z  I

AN 83 GUZZARDI                  NUNZIATA          17 2002           SR 466 3 Z X I

AN 84 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17 2002           SR 468 3 Z  I

AN 85 ROGGIO                    ANNA              17 2002           SR 470 3 Z  I

AN 86 DI PIETRO                 DORA              17 2014           SR 484 3 Z X I

AN 87 VINCI                     LORETTA           17 2014           SR 69 3 Z X I

AN 88 MUSCO                     GIUSEPPA          16 2011           SR 501 3 Z X I

AN 89 ANGELICO                  MARIA TERESA      15 2002           SR 503 3 Z X I

AN 90 CALABRO'                  DORIANA           15 2007           SR 507 3 Z X I

AN 91 GARRASI                   NADIA             13 2003 SRIC836008 SR 517 3 Z  I

AN 92 FUSILLO                   MARIA             13 2005           SR 518 3 Z X I

AN 93 D'ANNA                    GRAZIELLA         13 2007           SR 519 3 Z  I

AN 94 INGEGNOSO                 MARIA GIOVANNA    0 2014 SRIC86300L SR 527 3 1 X I

AN 95 LASPADA                   FRANCESCA         0 2014 SRIC829005 SR 0 3 1  I

AN 96 TRINGALI                  SANDRA            0 2014 SRIC837004 SR 536 3 1  I



CH 1 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        204 2002 SRIC81700V SR 4 3 Z  I

CH 2 MARTURANO                 CARMELA           195 2000           SR 15 3 Z  I

CH 3 CATANA                    VALERIA FRANCESCA 110 2014           SR 10 3 V X I

CH 4 BRIGANTE                  LEILA MARIA RITA  94 2014           SR 11 3 V  I

CH 5 PENNISI                   YLENIA AURORA     34 2007           SR 37 3 Z  I

DH 1 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        204 2002 SRIC81700V SR 4 3 Z  I

DH 2 MARTURANO                 CARMELA           195 2000           SR 15 3 Z  I

DH 3 CATANA                    VALERIA FRANCESCA 110 2014           SR 10 3 V X I

DH 4 BRIGANTE                  LEILA MARIA RITA  94 2014           SR 11 3 V  I

DH 5 PENNISI                   YLENIA AURORA     34 2007           SR 37 3 Z  I

EH 1 LIISTRO                   SEBASTIANO        204 2002 SRIC81700V SR 4 3 Z  I

EH 2 MARTURANO                 CARMELA           195 2000           SR 15 3 Z  I

EH 3 MURE'                     VINCENZA          180 2000           SR 27 3 Z X I

EH 4 CATANA                    VALERIA FRANCESCA 110 2014           SR 10 3 V X I

EH 5 BRIGANTE                  LEILA MARIA RITA  94 2014           SR 11 3 V  I

EH 6 PENNISI                   YLENIA AURORA     34 2007           SR 41 3 Z  I

HN 1 SACCA'                    CETTINA           197 2000           SR 5 3 Z X I

HN 2 RAITI                     CONCETTA          81 2000           SR 9 3 Z  I

HN 3 VINCI                     LORETTA           17 2014           SR 9 3 Z X I

IL 1 COTTONE                   NUCCIA            220 2000           SR 9 3 Z X I

IL 2 VINCI                     EMANUELA          214 2000           SR 10 3 Z X I

IL 3 COMMENDATORE              CONCETTINA        206 2003           SR 17 3 Z X I

IL 4 ANTICO                    LOREDANA          201 2002           SR 22 3 Z X I

IL 5 VINCI                     LOREDANA          201 2007           SR 23 3 Z  I

IL 6 MALLACI MERCURIO          PATRIZIA          200 2000           SR 24 3 Z X I

IL 7 SACCA'                    CETTINA           197 2000           SR 25 3 Z X I

IL 8 MUSUMECI                  MARIA             187 2000 SRIC81400B SR 34 3 Z  I

IL 9 MARZULLO                  GIACOMA MARIA CORI 139 2004           SR 507 3 Z X I

IL 10 FIDONE                    LAURA MARIA       138 2002           SR 56 3 Z X I

IL 11 LISI                      RITA MARIA NUNZIA 134 2000           SR 61 3 Z X I

IL 12 AMENTA                    MARIA             123 2000           SR 68 3 Z X I

IL 13 BUCCHIERI                 SEBASTIANA        113 2002           SR 74 3 Z  I

IL 14 TINNIRELLO                LUCIA             112 2007           SR 75 3 Z X I

IL 15 CATANA                    VALERIA FRANCESCA 110 2014           SR 29 3 V X I



IL 16 MANUELE                   SEBASTIANA        109 2005           SR 77 3 Z X I

IL 17 GENOVESE                  ADRIANA           107 2002           SR 78 3 Z  I

IL 18 BRIGANTE                  LEILA MARIA RITA  94 2014           SR 30 3 V  I

IL 19 RUSSO                     ROMINA            82 2007           SR 93 3 Z X I

IL 20 BUCELLO                   MARIANNA          72 2002           SR 98 3 Z  I

IL 21 NIGRO                     LAURA             41 2000 SRIS02800D SR 115 3 Z X I

IL 22 FANGANO                   PATRIZIA          35 2002           SR 125 3 Z X I

IL 23 PENNISI                   YLENIA AURORA     34 2007           SR 131 3 Z  I

IL 24 CASSARINO                 CARMELA           33 2000           SR 134 3 Z X I

IL 25 SANZARO                   MICHELA           33 2000           SR 135 3 Z X I

IL 26 PISTRITTO                 ROSANNA           32 2002           SR 140 3 Z X I

IL 27 VALENTI                   BARBARA           32 2002           SR 141 3 Z X I

IL 28 COMMENDATORE              LAURA             32 2002           SR 142 3 Z X I

IL 29 SANGIORGI                 PATRIZIA          32 2007           SR 144 3 Z  I

IL 30 DI GRANDE                 MARIA             31 2002           SR 146 3 Z X I

IL 31 IANNELLO                  DONATELLA         30 2000           SR 149 3 Z X I

IL 32 MANUELE                   ROSA MARIA        27 2002           SR 165 3 Z  I

IL 33 BORDONARO                 LUCIA             27 2003           SR 167 3 Z X I

IL 34 GURCIULLO                 LUCILLA           27 2014           SR 173 3 Z X I

IL 35 SORTINO                   ELISA             26 2002           SR 178 3 Z X I

IL 36 DI GRANDE                 GAETANA           25 2000           SR 181 3 Z  I

IL 37 CATANA                    ANNALISA MARIA    25 2005           SR 190 3 Z X I

IL 38 CAVALERI                  CARMEN            24 2014           SR 201 3 Z X I

IL 39 MANGIAMELI                MONICA            22 2002           SR 210 3 Z X I

IL 40 BIRRITTA                  GIUSEPPA          22 2002           SR 211 3 Z  I

IL 41 LANTERI                   ALESSIA           22 2002           SR 0 3 Z  I

IL 42 SALAFRICA                 CINZIA            21 2002           SR 222 3 Z X I

IL 43 PATTAVINA                 MARIA GIULIANA    21 2011           SR 54 3 Z X I

IL 44 VASSALLO                  VALERIA           21 2014           SR 0 3 Z  I

IL 45 BENNARDO                  CONCETTA          19 2014 MIRC17000L SR 419 3 Z X I

IL 46 SALAMONE                  LUCIA             18 2000           SR 240 3 Z  I

IL 47 PAVANO                    MICHELA           17 2002           SR 250 3 Z  I

IN 1 TUZZA                     MARIA             202 2000           SR 8 3 Z X I

IN 2 SACCA'                    CETTINA           197 2000           SR 13 3 Z X I



IN 3 MUSUMECI                  MARIA             187 2000 SRIC81400B SR 18 3 Z  I

IN 4 LISI                      RITA MARIA NUNZIA 134 2000           SR 26 3 Z X I

IN 5 RAITI                     CONCETTA          81 2000           SR 30 3 Z  I

IN 6 NIGRO                     LAURA             41 2000 SRIS02800D SR 35 3 Z X I

IN 7 GALLETTA                  MARIA             32 2000           SR 38 3 Z X I

IN 8 COMUNALE                  SANDRA            22 2011           SR 49 3 Z X I

LN 1 TUZZA                     MARIA             202 2000           SR 8 3 Z X I

LN 2 SACCA'                    CETTINA           197 2000           SR 13 3 Z X I

LN 3 MUSUMECI                  MARIA             187 2000 SRIC81400B SR 18 3 Z  I

LN 4 LISI                      RITA MARIA NUNZIA 134 2000           SR 26 3 Z X I

LN 5 RAITI                     CONCETTA          81 2000           SR 30 3 Z  I

LN 6 NIGRO                     LAURA             41 2000 SRIS02800D SR 35 3 Z X I

LN 7 GALLETTA                  MARIA             32 2000           SR 38 3 Z X I

LN 8 COMUNALE                  SANDRA            22 2011           SR 49 3 Z X I


